7' DERKS

IN- EN VERKOOP TRUCKS & MACHINERY

Faun ATF90G-4

Construction
Year
Mileage
Fuel
Operating hours
Power
Gross weight
Weight
Length
Width
Lifting capacity
General state

Description

Faun ATF90G-4

BJ: 2011

KM: 175.511

Hours: 12.114

Double JIB

Complete Counterweight
Orlaco Camera

All terrain crane
2011

175.511 km
Diesel

12.114 h

320 kW (435 PK)
48.000 kg
48.000 kg
1.332 cm
275cm

90.000 kg

Very good

2 Hookblocks ( 1 scheave & 3 scheave)

2 Engines
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